00-40000231

## HARN COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTME

Nº 17453

## IMPROVEMENT PERMIT

Name: (owner)
Property Location: SR# 1581 Bales   Repairs   Nitrification Line  Subdivision   Seaguere
Tax ID #
Number of Bedrooms Proposed:  Basement with Plumbing:  Water Supply:  Well Public Community  Distance From Well:  Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to final approval.  Type of system:  Conventional  Other  Size of tank:  Septic Tank:  Subject to Subject to Septic Tank:  Signed:  Signed:  Signed:  Signed:  Septic Tank:  Signed:  Signed:  Septic Tank:  Signed:  Signed:  Septic Tank:  Septic Tank:  Subject to Subject to Subject Tank:  Signed:  Signed:  Septic Tank:  Septic Tank:  Subject to Subject Tank:  Subje
Basement with Plumbing:  Water Supply:  Well  Public  Community  Distance From Well:  Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to final approval.  Type of system:  Conventional  Other  Size of tank:  Septic Tank:  Subject to fit.  Septic Tank:  Subject to depth of septic Tank:  Subject to fit.  Subject to depth of septic Tank:  Subject to revocation if site of each ditch
Water Supply: Well Public Community  Distance From Well:
Distance From Well: ft.  Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to final approval.  Type of system: Conventional Other Size of tank: Septic Tank: gallons Pump Tank: gallons  Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of to ft. ditches
Following is the minimum specifications for sewage disposal system on above captioned property. Subject to final approval.  Type of system: Conventional Other  Size of tank: Septic Tank: Septic Tank: gallons  Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of the ditches of each ditches fit.
Type of system: Conventional  Size of tank: Septic Tank: 1000 gallons  Subsurface No. of a exact length of each ditch 3 ft. ditches 5 ft. ditches 5 ft. ditches 12 in.  French Drain Required: Linear feet  Date: 6-27-00  This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change.  Date: Game Manhat Specialist + 12" of fill Required on System.  **Contractor to meet on Size of tank: 1000 gallons  Pump Tank: gallons  Width of depth of dept
Size of tank: Septic Tank: 1000 gallons  Subsurface No. of a exact length of each ditch 33 ft. ditches 3 ft. ditches 5 ft. ditches 12 in.  French Drain Required: Linear feet  Date: 6-27-00  This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change.  Date: 9 manhaut 1000 Signed: 9 m
Subsurface No. of 3 exact length of each ditch 133 ft. ditches 3 ft. ditches 12 in.  French Drain Required: Linear feet  This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change.  Date: G-Z7-00  Environmental Health Specialist + 12" of fill Required on System.  **Contractor to meet on
French Drain Required:  Linear feet  Date:  G-Z7-00  This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change.  Date:  Signed:  G-Z7-00  Signed:  Finite plans or intended use change.  Signed:  Finite plans or intended use change.  Signed:  Finite plans or intended use change.  Finite plans or intended use change.  Signed:  Finite plans or intended use change.
This permit is subject to revocation if site plans or intended use change.  Date: 6-27-00  Signed: 9ame (Manhaut)  Environmental Health Specialist + 12" of +=11 required on 5ystem.  * Contractor to meet on
This permit is subject to revocation if site  plans or intended use change.  Signed: C Manhaut Signed: Environmental Health Specialist
This permit is subject to revocation if site  plans or intended use change.  Signed: C Manhaut Signed: Environmental Health Specialist
* Contractor to meet on
* Contractor to meet on.
* Contractor to meet on.
SITE Prior to Tostallation.
WOODS ENGE
Freedon-
LPI poin To chape CHURCH
Depark Home

## HAR T COUNTY HEALTH DEPART TO AUTH UZATION TO CONS' LUCT

Owner or Authorized Agent Fred Bailer
Name: Walltan ATKINS Telephone # 6/9) 557-5219
Address: 101 Kenton Drive Wellow Spring N.C. 27592
Property Location: SR # 1581 Road Name Balkery X Rd 5
New Installation Repair Septic Tank Nitrification Lines
Subdivision Lot #
Number of Bedrooms Proposed: 2 Lot size: 20 Acres
Basement With Plumbing Without Plumbing
Water Supply: Well Public Minimum Well Setback: ft.
Type of System: Conventional Other
Tank Volume: Septic Tank 1000 gallons Pump Chamber gallons
Nitrification Field Specifications
Number of fields 2 Number of Lines per Field 3 Length of lines 133
Width of ditches ft. Depth of ditches inches
French Drain: Linear feet required Depth of gravel
No wastewater system shall be covered or placed into use by any person until an inspection by the Harnett County Health Department has determined that the system has been installed according to
the conditions of the improvement permit and that a valid operations permit has been issued.